Dol

EAH HOUSING

Art Ark Apartments\

1058 South Fifth Street, San Jose, California 95112

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

/ Unit Type Area
Medium Income
(AMI)

Studio
30% AMI

Two-Bedroom
30% AMI

Studio
50% AMI

Two-Bedroom
50% AMI

Studio
40% AMI

Two-Bedroom
40% AMI

Minimum
Annual
Income

$29,220

$37,110

$49,710

$63,480

$42,990

$63,480

Maximum
Income
Limit
$40,980
$46,860
$52,710
$58,560
$63,240
$68,300
$78,100
$87,850
$97,600
$105,400
$59,320
$67,800
$76,280
$84,720
$91,520

Occupancy

o N N -

al M NN

N W N =

Rent

$974

$1,237

$1,657

$2,116

$1,433

$1,827

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Security
Deposit

$974

$1,237

$1,657

$2,116

$1,433

$1,827

ooooooooo v

CA Lic. #OO853495J

Art Ark Apartments / 07.25.2025

page 1




