

Art Ark Apartments

1058 South Fifth Street, San Jose, California 95112

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
Studio 30% AMI	\$29,220	\$40,980	1	\$974	\$974
		\$46,860	2		
Two-Bedroom 30% AMI	\$37,110	\$52,710	3	\$1,237	\$1,237
		\$58,560	4		
		\$63,240	5		
Studio 50% AMI	\$49,710	\$68,300	1	\$1,657	\$1,657
		\$78,100	2		
Two-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$63,480	\$87,850	3	\$2,116	\$2,116
		\$97,600	4		
		\$105,400	5		
Studio 40% AMI	\$42,990	\$59,320	1	\$1,433	\$1,433
		\$67,800	2		
Two-Bedroom 40% AMI	\$63,480	\$76,280	3	\$1,827	\$1,827
		\$84,720	4		
		\$91,520	5		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495